2024 – 2025
Theatre Season


FAIRPORT
“Shakespeare’s Got Talent” and “Hamlet Hears a Who!” (2 1 act plays)
Friday, November 15, 2024		7:00 pm
Saturday, November 16, 2024	7:00 pm
Sunday, November 17, 2024	2:00 pm


HARVEY

“Steel Magnolias”
Friday, November 8, 2024		7:00 pm
Saturday, November 9, 2024	7:00 pm
Sunday, November 10, 2024	2:00 pm


LAKE CATHOLIC
TBD

MENTOR

“The Nerd “
Friday, November 1, 2024		7:00 pm
Saturday, November 2, 2024	7:00 pm
Sunday, November 3, 2024		2:00 pm

PERRY

“I Hate Shakespeare”
Saturday, November 9, 2024	2:00 pm and 7:00 pm
Sunday, November 10, 2024	2:00 pm and 7:00 pm


RIVERSIDE

“Death By Chocolate”
Thursday, November 14, 2024	5:00 pm
Friday, November 15, 2024		7:30 pm
Saturday, November 16, 2024	7:30 pm	


